
 

 

 
Shore Swimming 

2025 Summer Season Event Calendar 
 

DATE EVENT Club or School 

Fri, 31st January Prep School Heats School 

Sat, 1st February  Speedo Sprints Club 

Fri, 7th February Prep School Finals School 

Thu, 13th February GPS 1 School 

21th – 23rd February NSW Senior Metro Club 

Fri, 28th February GPS 2 School 

Sat, 1st March Speedo Sprint Finals Club 

Wed, 5th March IPSHA School 

Fri, 7th March GPS 3 School 

Fri, 14th March GPS 4 School 

15th-16th March NSW Junior State Age Club 

Fri, 28th March GPS 5 School 

10th – 18th April Australian Age Champs Club 

 

 

 

 


